
SPECIALTY DRINKS

tres chic
Prosecco, Double Cross Vodka, St. Germain, edible hibiscus flower   11

beam n’ bitter
Jim Beam, Amaro Averna, cinnamon, rosemary, fresh lemon juice, star anise   9

uptown negroni
Fifty Pounds Gin, Cocchi Americano, Cocchi Torino, Campari, orange twist  10

figa
House-made fig cello, chilled Earl grey tea, tangerine juice  9

red bridge sangria
Our house Sangria recipe finished with red or white wine and fresh fruit   8 / 30

pineapple doli
House-made pineapple-infused vodka, shaken well, served on the rocks   9

statesman
Cognac, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, lemon juice, twist, sugar rim  12

teacher’s pet
Tito’s vodka, local apple cider, pear puree, cinnamon, lemon juice   12

bohemian rye
Rittenhouse Rye, absinthe, vermouth, bitters, cherry   12

pomegranate mojito
Bacardi, POM juice, fresh lime juice, mint, simple, splash of soda water   9

blood orange jalapeno margarita
House-infused jalapeno Tequila Represado, blood orange puree, Cointreau, fresh 
lime juice , Thai chili sea salt rim  11



BEERS

fruit beer
	 Sea Dog Blueberry	 Bangor, ME	 4.6%	 5.25

hard cider
	 Harpoon Craft Cider	 Boston, MA	 4.8%	 5.25

witbier
	 Clown Shoes Clementine	 Ipswich, MA	 6.0%	 6.00
	 Southampton Double White	 Southampton, NY	 6.7%	 5.50

ipa
	 Sierra Nevada Torpedo	 Chico, CA	 7.2%	 6.00
	 Lagunitas	 Petaluma, CA	 6.2%	 5.50
	 Foolproof Backyahd	 Pawtucket, RI	 6.0%	 5.75

double ipa
	 Two Roads ‘Road 2 Ruin’	 Stratford, CT	 7.6%	 6.50

steam beer
	 Anchor Steam	 San Francisco, CA	 4.9%	 6.00

lager
	 Blue Point Toasted Lager	 Patchogue, NY	 5.3%	 6.00
	 Budweiser	 Merrimack, NH	 5.0%	 4.25
	 Narragansett	 Providence, RI	 5.0%	 4.25
	 Estrella Damm Daura (Gluten Free)	 Barcelona, Spain	 5.4%	 6.00
	 Samuel Adams Boston Lager	 Jamaica Plain, MA	 4.9%	 5.50
	 Samuel Adams Light	 Jamaica Plain, MA	 4.9%	 5.50

pale lager
	 Corona Extra	 Mexico City, Mexico	 4.6%	 5.00

wheat beer
	 Samuel Adams Seasonal	 Jamaica Plain, MA	 5.3%	 5.50

light lager
	 Amstel Light	 Amsterdam, Holland	 3.5%	 5.00
	 Bud Light	 Merrimack, NH	 4.2%	 4.25
	 Euro Pale Lager
	 Stella Artois	 Leuven, Belgium	 5.0%	 5.50
	 Heineken	 Zoeterwoude, Holland	 5.0%	 5.00

english pale ale
	 Cisco Brewers Whale’s Tale	 Nantucket, MA	 5.6%	 6.00

pale ale
	 Dale’s Pale Ale	 Lyons, CO	 6.5%	 6.00

english brown ale
	 Turbodog	 Abita Springs, LA	 5.6%	 5.00

amber ale
	 Newport Storm	 Newport, RI	 5.2%	 5.50

american pale wheat ale
	 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin	 Petaluma, CA	 7.5%	 6.00

milk stout
	 Youngs Double Chocolate Stout	 Bedford, England	 5.2%	 6.00

oatmeal stout
	 Wolaver’s Oatmeal Stout	 Middlebury, VT	 5.9%	 5.50

irish dry stout
	 Guinness	 Dublin, Ireland	 4.2%	 5.50

non-alcoholic
	 St. Pauli Girl	 Bremen, Germany	 0.3%	 4.00

LARGE FORMAT
saison
	 Jack D’or Pretty Things (22oz)	 Cambridge, MA	 6.4%	 13.00

american strong ale
	 Stone Arrogant Bastard (22oz)	 Escondido, CA	 7.2%	 16.00

Fruit Beer  |  Sea Dog Blueberry    Bangor, ME	 4.6%	 5.25

Fruit Beer  |  Narragansett Del’s Shandy    Providence, RI	 5.0%	 5.25

Hard Cider  |  Harpoon Craft Cider    Boston, MA	 4.8%	 5.25

Witbier  |  Clown Shoes Clementine    Ipswich, MA	 6.0%	 6.00

Witbier  |  Southampton Double White    Southampton, NY	 6.7%	 5.50

IPA  |  Sierra Nevada Torpedo  Chico, CA	 7.2%	 6.00

IPA  |  Lagunitas    Petaluma,CA	 6.2%	 5.50

IPA  |  Foolproof Backyahd    Pawtucket, RI	 6.0%	 5.75

Double IPA  |  Two Roads ‘Road 2 Ruin’    Stratford, CT	 7.6%	 6.50

Steam Beer  |  Anchor Steam    San Francisco, CA	 4.9%	 6.00

Porter  |  Foolproof Raincloud    Pawtucket, RI	 6.5%	 6.00

Lager  |  Budweiser    Merrimack, NH	 5.0%	 4.25

Lager  |  Narragansett    Providence, RI	 5.0%	 4.25

Lager  |  Estrella Damm Daura (Gluten Free)    Barcelona, Spain	 5.4%	 6.00

Lager  |  Samuel Adams Boston Lager    Jamaica Plain, MA	 4.9%	 5.50

Lager  |  Samuel Adams Light    Jamaica Plain, MA	 4.9%	 5.50

Pale Lager  |  Corona Extra    Mexico City, Mexico	 4.6%	 5.00

Wheat Beer  |  Samuel Adams Seasonal    Jamaica Plain, MA	 5.3%	 5.50

Light Lager  |  Amstel Light    Amsterdam, Holland	 3.5%	 5.00

Light Lager  |  Bud Light    Merrimack, NH	 4.2%	 4.25

Euro Pale Lager  |  Stella Artois    Leuven, Belgium	 5.0%	 5.50

Euro Pale Lager  |  Heineken    Zoeterwoude, Holland	 5.0%	 5.00

English Pale Ale  |  Cisco Brewers Whale’s Tale   Nantucket, MA	 5.6%	 6.00

Pale Ale  |  Dale’s Pale Ale    Lyons, CO	 6.5%	 6.00

English Brown Ale  |  Turbodog    Abita Springs, LA	 5.6%	 5.00

Amber Ale  |  Newport Storm Hurricane    Newport, RI	 5.2%	 5.50

American Pale Wheat Ale
Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin    Petaluma, CA	 7.5%	 6.00

Milk Stout  |  Youngs Double Chocolate Stout    Bedford, England	 5.2%	 6.00

Oatmeal Stout  |  Wolaver’s Oatmeal Stout    Middlebury, VT	 5.9%	 5.50

Irish Dry Stout  |  Guinness    Dublin, Ireland	 4.2%	 5.50

Non-Alcoholic  |  St. Pauli Girl    Bremen, Germany	 0.3%	 4.00

LARGE FORMAT

Saison  |  Jack D’or Pretty Things (22oz)    Cambridge, MA	 6.4%	 13.00

American Strong Ale
Stone Arrogant Bastard (22oz)    Escondido, CA	 7.2%	 16.00

ABV



WINES BY THE GLASS

sparkling
N/V  	 Maschio, Prosecco, Italy  9.00

N/V  	 Domaine St. Michelle, Washington  9.50   34

white
2013 	 Öko, Organic, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy  7.50    27

2013	 Maso Canali, Pinot Grigio, Trentino - Alto Adige, Italy 10.00    29

2012 	 Tintero, Moscato d’Asti, Italy 8.00    29

2013 	 Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand,  10.50  44

2013 	 Frog’s Leap, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California  13.50  47

2012 	 Dr. Hermann, Riesling, Germany   9.00   33

2012 	 William Hill, Chardonnay, Napa, California  8.25    30

2013 	 Kendall Jackson, “Vintners Reserve”, Chardonnay, California  9.00    32

2011 	 Albert Bichot, Chablis, France   12.00   44

2012 	 Aime Roquesante, Rose, Cotes De Provence  9.00    34

red
2012 	 Cuvee A, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon   12.00  44

2011 	 Paul Jaboulet, Parallèle 45, Côtes Du Rhône, France  8.50    30

2011 	 7 Falls Merlot, Wahluke Slope, Washington  10.00    36

2011 	 Catena, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  10.00    35

2012 	 14 Hands, Cabernet Sauvignon,Washington   9.50    33

2012 	 Oberon, Cabernet Sauvignon,Napa Valley, California   14.00    56

2010	 Brancaia “TRE”, Super Tuscan, Italy  13.00   42
 

HALF BOTTLES

sparkling
N/V   Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Reims   45

 
white
2013  Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Valdadige, Italy   23
 
2012 Sonoma-Cutrer, “Russian River Ranches,” Chardonnay, Sonoma   21
   
2009 Louis Latour, Macon-Lugny, Chardonnay, France   32

 
red
2012  Steele, Pinot Noir, Carneros   24
 
2011  Frog’s Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley   39 



SPARKLING WINE
N/V   	 Canella, Prosecco Di Conegliano Veneto, Italy  35
N/V   	 Veuve Clicquot, Brut Reims	 Champagne  89
2006  	 RJR, Westport Brut, Massachusetts  52

2003  	 Dom Perignon, Brut Epernay, Champagne  250

WHITE WINE

pinot grigio
2012  	 Attems, Colio Italy  39
2012  	 Maso Canali, Trentino - Alto Adige, Italy  29

sauvignon blanc
2013  	 El Portillo, Mendoza Argentina  25
2012  	 Murphy Goode, “The Fume” North Coast, California  26
2013  	 Villa Maria, Marlborough, New Zealand  35
2011  	 Michel Redde, Sancerre, France  52
2012  	 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, France  47
2012  	 Bernardus, Carmel Valley, California  35
2013  	 Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand 	 38

viognier
2013  	 Yalumba, “Y Series,” Barossa, Australia  21
2010  	 Calera, Mt Harlan, California  47

riesling
2010  	 Trimbach, Alsace, France  41
2011  	 Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany  33

rosé
2013 	 Domaine Ott, “Les Domaniers,” Provence, France  35

arneis
2011  	 Vietti, Piedmont, Italy  39

pinot blanc
2012  	 Foris, “Organic” Rogue Valley, Oregon,  29
2008  	 Domaines Schlumberger, Alsace, France  29

chardonnay
2011 	 Glen Carlou, Paarl, South Africa  31
2011  	 Mad Fish, Western Australia  25
2011  	 Louis Latour, Mersault, France  67
2011  	 Olivier Leflaive, Puligny Montrachet, France  95
2010  	 Sanford, Santa Barbara, California  49
2011  	 Beringer, Private Reserve Napa, California  67
2012  	 Cakebread, Napa, California  72



RED WINE

pinot noir
2012  	 Erath, Willamatte Valley, Oregon  37

2012  	 Argyle, Willamatte Valley, Oregon  58

2013  	 Belle Glos, Meiomi, California  44

2013  	 Cono Sur, “Visión,” Colchagua Valley, Chile  27

2012  	 MacMurray, Russian River Valley, California  49

2009  	 Saintsbury, Carneros, California  53

2012  	 Domaine Billard, Hautes-Cotes de Beaune, France  45

2011  	 Byron, Santa Maria Valley, California  46

2008  	 Talisman, ”Spring Hill Vineyard”, Mt. Harlan, California  75

tempranillo
2008  	 Marques de Riscal, Rioja, Spain  52

sangiovese
2011  	 Bucaro, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy  28

2009  	 Ruffino, “Riserva Ducale,” Chianti Classico, Italy  54

2012  	 Da Vinci, Chianti, Tuscany, Italy   32

2010  	 Antinori, “Peppoli,” Chianti Classico, Italy  48

2010  	 Frescobaldi, “Nipozzano,” Chianti Riserva, Italy  	 39

syrah/shiraz
2011  	 Perrin, Cotes Du Rhone, France  21

2009  	 Domaine du Vieux Lazeret, Chateauneuf du Pape, France  59

2011  	 Penfolds, “Thomas Hyland,” Shiraz, Australia  30

super tuscan
2012  	 Banfi, “Centine”, Italy  25

2009  	 Terrabianca, “Campaccio,” Italy  58

zinfandel
				  
2012  	 Seghesio, Sonoma, California  59

2010  	 Edmeades, Mendocino, California  28

2010  	 Renwood, “Old Vines,” Amadore, California  31

bordeaux
2006  	 Château Gloria, St. Julien, Bordeaux, France   90

2003 	 Chateau Simard, St. Emillion, Bordeaux, France  68



merlot

2011  	 Oberon, Napa, California  33

2011  	 Vina Cobos ‘El Felino’, Argentina  43

2011  	 Chateau Ste. Michelle, “Indian Wells” Washington  35

2011  	 Ghost Pines, California  37

malbec
2011  	 Trivento, “Golden Reserve” Mendoza, Argentina  53

proprietary blend
2009  	 Casa de Santar, Reserva, Dao, Portugal  49

2006  	 Col Solare, Columbia Valley, Washington  99

2009  	 Treana, Paso Robles, California  75

2011  	 Newton, Claret Napa, California  44

2009  	 Vall Llach, “Embruix,” Priorat, Spain  64

cabernet
2010  	 Avalon, Napa, California  40

2010  	 Concha Y Toro, Marques de Casa, Chile  58

2011  	 Beringer, Knights Valley, California  46

2010  	 Raymond, Reserve Napa, California  57 

2011  	 Silver Palm, California  32

2011     Honig, Rutherford, California  69

2011     Stag’s Leap, ”Artemis”, Napa, California   96

2009     Jordan, Sonoma, California   105

2006    Darioush, Napa, California   140

interesting reds
2012    Joseph Drouhin, Beaujolis Villages, France	27
 
2012     Casillero del Diablo, Carmenere, Chile 23

2006    Traviglini, Gattinara, Italy  59

2009    Cesari, Amarone della Valpollicella, Italy  79

2002    Santadi, “Terre Brune,” Carignan, Sardinia, Italy 84
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